
D52-Lancaster Firming, Saturday, November 4, 2000
FOR RENT: Dairy barn
w/facilities for 55 cows,
tie stall w/pipellne & gut-
ter cleaner, 70 acres pas-
ture, feed available.
717-656-7337.
Perry Co., PA. Blain area.
170+/- acres general

farm 140+/- tillable, good
soils, Ig bank barn, newer
silo, Ig 2 story home w/
sprlnghouse & 2 car ga-
rage, many other out-
buildings, streams, fruit
trees,picnic pavilion etc
Can be sub-divided. Low
taxes. Won't last long,
$775,000. Principals only.
POB 192, Blain PA 17006
House/camp, Tioga Co.
near Wdlsboro, isolated,
nice view, 1/4 mifrom ST
Forest & Pine Creek, 2br,

1 bath, remodeled, new
deck & front porch.
$61,900.570-724-4660

Land for Sale: various
size parcels, 15-500acres.
North Central PA, resi-
dential lots available w/
country setting. Call
570-568-0579.
Warehouse for rent for
storage. Narvon.
717/445-9463 6-Bpm.

Juniata Co, PA. 4.1 ac
wooded lot, double perc
sandmound, within 5 min
of RT322 Mifflintown exit.
717-436-9317
Woods & Wildlife:
5 +Acres in the Moun-
tains. Ideal Cabin or Home
site, on Township road.
Good Hunting & Family
recreation area, Steuben
County, NY, minutes to
Tioga County, PA. Full
price $8,900. Owner fi-
nancing, $6OO down,
$102.31/mo., 12.5% int.,
180 mos. Evergreen F.P.
570-784-4021.
100+ acres prime farm-
land avail, for long term
lease. 410-885-5850.
435 Acre Dairy farm,
central Wl, partor/free
stall. 715-669-5191.
Christmas Tree Farm &

Land, Bloomsburg Area,
72 Ac. 40,000 Christmas
Trees, Doug Fir s'-Up.
Great Hunting, Fishing Lo-
cally, Spectacular Views.
$150,000. 610-269-1893.
Discount Available for
Quick Settlement

For Sale: 320 acre dairy
farm in a very nice valley
in Juniata Co. Mostly till-
able land Fully operating
dairy. Can be purchased
with or without 350 head
of Holstein cows and heif-
ers, full line of equipment.
Financing avail, for qualifi-
ed buyer. Call Richard
Bolyard at 717/273-2905.
SUBURBAN REALTY
717/867-4487.

' "farms foh'al’*ll
Dairy Farms for sale. Some bare, some stocked • 2

& equipped. Call Ken, Jeff, Ted, Gerald or I
Brian for free catalog I

CHRISTENSEN SALES CORP t *

Abbotsford ,WI (715) 223-6345 4

CERTIFIED GENERAL APPRAISER
HorningAppraisal Services, Inc.

Specializing in Farms & Land
Agriculture Conservation Easements

Philip Horning GA-000856-L
Phone: 610-913-0880
Fax: 610-913-0881

Morgantown, PA

MAN ESTATE
500+ Acres in Bradford County, Pennsylvania

2 Story Home w/4 Bedrooms, fireplace in LR,
Florida Room

3 Bams plus machinery shed and shops
Fenced for Beet or Horse Farm
Large enough tor landing strip

2 Large Ponds
5875,000

Contact R.J. Sullivan at
1-570-888-0521 or 1-570-888-4678
Willfinance with reasonable down payment.

Tioga County PA Dairy Farm For Sate
310+ acres, complete mam barn, 90 stalls,
3" pipeline milking system, 1500 gal. bulk tank,
2 concrete stave silos / unloader and bunk
feeder, and attached garage / granary. Separate
free stall dry cow / bred heifer barn. Separate
young heifer barn, modern implement shop, older
implement barn and modem 3 BR home and
mobile home. All well cared for.

"570/662-3752

Two Turkey Buildings For Rent
40x100 & 40x300

Also, One House For Rent
Mifflin Co.,

717*899*7375

WANTED
UP-STATE NY

GREATER PLATTSBURG AREA
Qualified buyer seeking orchard or

farm or land. Prefer stream
& some woods. 300-600 acs.

Short term owner financing required.

Call 717*536*3969

YORK CO- PA
♦97 Ac $285,000
(L2003554) ‘Country
Estate 4,700 Sq Ft Home
$369,900 (L2008530)
‘Country Store Hard-
ware 8< More, Also 3 Sty
Bldg & Owners Res
$199,900 (L2008283) *1 Ac
Lots $25,000 (L2009156)
Caldwell Banker Bob
Yost Bennett Williams
( 7 1 7 ) 79 3 -YOST.
Ask for Lee Kennedy
(717)862-3869/Jen
P05ey(717)862-3866

viHULaaaaßßaaaßaaaaaaaaaßßaaaaßaaaaaaaßaaiaiai;

g CobleskiU NY Farm g
g Outstanding 60 cow farm on the outskirts of a college town g
E Much better than the normal colonial farmhouse with 4 BR Bg and Hardwood floors Large stone Fireplace in the family gg room Attached 2 car garage Screened in Porch VG 2 story g
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